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Item 4  
 
Public Questions 
 
Question from Wendy Smith 
 
Please could you provide the details about which services you are 
proposing to cut and how you have come to this decision? 

Are there any services that you’re not proposing to cut? 

 
Response from the Chair: 
 

1. Thank you for your question. It is not the Scrutiny Committee’s role to 
propose the Council’s Budget, rather the Committee reviews and 
scrutinises the budget proposals put forward by Cabinet to Full Council 
for approval in order to report on these, or make recommendations as 
appropriate. The kind of questions you are asking are what the Scrutiny 
Committee may well ask Cabinet insofar as they are not clear from the 
budget papers or need further interrogation. As Scrutiny Committee 
Chair, I am not therefore in a position to provide details about the impact 
of budget proposals or Cabinet’s decision making process. However, I 
would draw your attention to the Budget papers considered by Cabinet 
and published for this Scrutiny Committee meeting, which set out the 
available details of proposals in tables 26-31 starting on page 104. 
Further information about the approach to and the anticipated impact, 
is provided within the Equality Impact Assessment (EQIA) in Appendix 
6 (page 291). The appended Cabinet budget papers also provide a 
summary of the approach to developing the Budget and the decision 
making process in section 4 (page 49). Final decisions on the budget 
are made at Full Council having regard to the recommendations of 
Cabinet, Scrutiny Committee discussions, the outcomes of public 
consultation, and the EQIAs.  

2. Please see response to Question 1.   

 
 
Question from Sophie Ciurlik Rittenbaum 
 

1. Which services will close/be reduced as a result of cuts and what will 
be the impacts? 

2. If any services will be reduced, how will they be reduced? 

 
Response from the Chair 
 

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fnorfolkcc.cmis.uk.com%2Fnorfolkcc%2FDocument.ashx%3FczJKcaeAi5tUFL1DTL2UE4zNRBcoShgo%3DpcxtqOwp4YhBsrnEz5N7JTs9Vo7sZQfjS4n%252bRQSpmU4t6rbFtsawzA%253d%253d%26rUzwRPf%252bZ3zd4E7Ikn8Lyw%253d%253d%3DpwRE6AGJFLDNlh225F5QMaQWCtPHwdhUfCZ%252fLUQzgA2uL5jNRG4jdQ%253d%253d%26mCTIbCubSFfXsDGW9IXnlg%253d%253d%3DhFflUdN3100%253d%26kCx1AnS9%252fpWZQ40DXFvdEw%253d%253d%3DhFflUdN3100%253d%26uJovDxwdjMPoYv%252bAJvYtyA%253d%253d%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26FgPlIEJYlotS%252bYGoBi5olA%253d%253d%3DNHdURQburHA%253d%26d9Qjj0ag1Pd993jsyOJqFvmyB7X0CSQK%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26WGewmoAfeNR9xqBux0r1Q8Za60lavYmz%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26WGewmoAfeNQ16B2MHuCpMRKZMwaG1PaO%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d&data=05%7C01%7Ctimothy.shaw%40norfolk.gov.uk%7Cb58927db666f4f14145408db0e793af9%7C1419177e57e04f0faff0fd61b549d10e%7C0%7C0%7C638119686054644282%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=dVIz48De5Bm4lZBhXEvLi0ekfNxm7xUmESuO0YWaUBM%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fnorfolkcc.cmis.uk.com%2Fnorfolkcc%2FDocument.ashx%3FczJKcaeAi5tUFL1DTL2UE4zNRBcoShgo%3DpcxtqOwp4YhBsrnEz5N7JTs9Vo7sZQfjS4n%252bRQSpmU4t6rbFtsawzA%253d%253d%26rUzwRPf%252bZ3zd4E7Ikn8Lyw%253d%253d%3DpwRE6AGJFLDNlh225F5QMaQWCtPHwdhUfCZ%252fLUQzgA2uL5jNRG4jdQ%253d%253d%26mCTIbCubSFfXsDGW9IXnlg%253d%253d%3DhFflUdN3100%253d%26kCx1AnS9%252fpWZQ40DXFvdEw%253d%253d%3DhFflUdN3100%253d%26uJovDxwdjMPoYv%252bAJvYtyA%253d%253d%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26FgPlIEJYlotS%252bYGoBi5olA%253d%253d%3DNHdURQburHA%253d%26d9Qjj0ag1Pd993jsyOJqFvmyB7X0CSQK%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26WGewmoAfeNR9xqBux0r1Q8Za60lavYmz%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d%26WGewmoAfeNQ16B2MHuCpMRKZMwaG1PaO%3DctNJFf55vVA%253d&data=05%7C01%7Ctimothy.shaw%40norfolk.gov.uk%7Cb58927db666f4f14145408db0e793af9%7C1419177e57e04f0faff0fd61b549d10e%7C0%7C0%7C638119686054644282%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=dVIz48De5Bm4lZBhXEvLi0ekfNxm7xUmESuO0YWaUBM%3D&reserved=0


1. Thank you for your question. It is not the Scrutiny Committee’s role to 
propose the Council’s Budget, rather the Committee reviews and 
scrutinises the budget proposals put forward by Cabinet to Full Council 
for approval in order to report on these, or make recommendations as 
appropriate. The kind of questions you are asking are what the Scrutiny 
Committee may well ask Cabinet insofar as they are not clear from the 
budget papers or need further interrogation. As Scrutiny Committee 
Chair, I am not therefore in a position to provide details about the impact 
of budget proposals or Cabinet’s decision making process. However, I 
would draw your attention to the Budget papers considered by Cabinet 
and published for this Scrutiny Committee meeting, which set out the 
available details of proposals in tables 26-31 starting on page 104. 
Further information about the approach to and the anticipated impact, 
is provided within the Equality Impact Assessment (EQIA) in Appendix 
6 (page 291). The appended Cabinet budget papers also provide a 
summary of the approach to developing the Budget and the decision 
making process in section 4 (page 49). Final decisions on the budget 
are made at Full Council having regard to the recommendations of 
Cabinet, Scrutiny Committee discussions, the outcomes of public 
consultation, and the EQIAs.   

2. Please see response to Question 1.   
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